Treat $5.50

Cinnamon Sugar
Killaloe Sunrise (cinnamon, sugar & lemon)

Deluxe $6.25
Maple Butter
Chocolate Hazelnut

Supreme $7.00
Apple Cinnamon

Banana Chocolate®

Avalanche (cream cheese icing with Skor®)

Tr 1ple Tr lp (chocolate, peanut butter & Reese’s Pieces®)Sp
Oreo Vanilla (vanilla icing with Oreo® cookie crumbs)

BeaverBites (with frozen yogurt) $5.50
Deluxe BeaverBites $7.00
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Taxes Included

Contains Nuts
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MooZoo Smoothie (choice of 2 fruits)
Peach, mango, strawberry, raspberry,

banana, blueberry, pineapple

Speciality MooZoo
Strawberry Daquiri

Creamsicle
Pina Colada

Bottled Water

Coftee or Tea (100z)

Hot Chocolate

French Vanilla Cappaccino

$7.00

$7.25

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
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BeaverDog
Poutine
French Fries (choice of dipping sauces)

Combos

Lumberjack Snack Combo (Poutine & Smoothie)
Dessert First Combo (Classic Tail + Fries + Smoothie)

Hot Drink and Treat
Hot Drink & Deluxe
Hot Drink & Supreme

MooZ.00 and Treat
MooZo00 and Deluxe
MooZoo and Supreme

Family Combo - Any 4 ‘Tails

/ POUTINE +

: SMOOTHIE
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$6.25
$8.00
$5.50

$14.25
$16.75

$7.50
$ 8.25
$9.00

$11.75
$12.50
$13.25

$20.50




