

Treat
Cinnamon Sugar
Killaloe Sunrise (cinnamon, sugar & lemon)
\$5.50

Deluxe
Maple Butter
Chocolate Hazelnut

Supreme \$7.00
Apple Cinnamon
Banana Chocolate

Avalanche (cream cheese icing with Skor®)
Triple Trip (chocolate, peanut butter & Reese's Pieces®)
Oreo Vanilla (vanilla icing with Oreo® cookie crumbs)

BeaverBites (with frozen yogurt) \$5.50 Deluxe BeaverBites \$7.00



Taxes Included

© Contains Nuts



MooZoo Smoothie (choice of 2 fruits)	\$7.00
Peach, mango, strawberry, raspberry,	
banana, blueberry, pineapple	
Speciality MooZoo	\$7.25
Strawberry Daquiri	
Creamsicle	
Pina Colada	
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Coffee or Tea (10oz)	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50
French Vanilla Cappaccino	\$2.50





BeaverDog Poutine French Fries (choice of dipping sauces)	\$6.25 \$8.00 \$5.50
Combos Lumberjack Snack Combo (Poutine & Smoothie) Dessert First Combo (Classic Tail + Fries + Smoothie)	\$14.25 \$16.75
Hot Drink and Treat Hot Drink & Deluxe Hot Drink & Supreme	\$ 7.50 \$ 8.25 \$ 9.00
MooZoo and Treat MooZoo and Deluxe MooZoo and Supreme	\$11.75 \$12.50 \$13.25
Family Combo - Any 4 'Tails	\$20.50

